
Saturday, August 26

JV VB Trny @ LCC, 9 a.m. CANCELLED

Monday, August 28

Golf Dual vs. Crofton, home, 3 p.m. dismissal 2:15 p.m.

Swing Choir Tryouts for 9th/10th grade, 7 p.m.

Tuesday, August 29

Junior Retreat (Senior Campus Ministers will attend: Krisstine B., Ella B., Lexi E., Tessa H., Gayden H., Paul K., Madison K.,

Annika K., Tavious P., Elizabeth R., Grace W.)

9th/JV/V VB @ LHNE, dismissal 3:25 p.m., game time 5:30

Girls Golf Group Pictures, 4:00 p.m.

FFA Grill Out

Jr. High Robotics, 4 p.m.

Spirit Day

Wednesday, August 30

Hearing Screens

Thursday, August 31

Jr. High FB @ Scotus, 4 p.m. dismissal 1:30 p.m.

Golf @ Stanton, 9 a.m.

XCountry @Wisner, 4 p.m.

Jr. High Robotics, 4 p.m.

Friday, September 1

FFA State Fair Weekend

Mass, 8 a.m.; Benediction, 3:00 p.m.

FB @ David City, 7 p.m. dismissal 2:35 p.m.

Saturday, September 2

VB Trny. @ Scotus, 9 a.m.

FFA State Fair Weekend

COMING EVENTS
Sunday, Sept. 3 Friday, Sept. 8

FFA State Fair Weekend FB vs. Yutan, home, 7 p.m. TT: Weier/Freeman

Spirit Day

Monday, Sept. 4 12:00 dismissal @ HNPS (no afternoon classes)

No School, Labor Day

Tuesday, Sept. 5 Saturday, Sept. 9

JH FB vs. Norfolk, 4:15 p.m., home, dismissal during PE, TT: NEEDED JH VB Trny, home, 9 a.m.

Jr. High Robotics, 4 p.m. VB @Wakefield, TBD

JH VB vs. Wayne, 3:00 p.m. home, dismissal @ 2:15 p.m.; TT: R. Mainquist

Golf @ Pierce Triangular, 4 p.m. dismissal @ 2:30 p.m.

9th/JV/V VB @ Crofton, 5:30 p.m.

Mass 8 a.m.

Wednesday, Sept. 6

Discipleship Groups, 8 a.m.

12:00 dismissal

1:00 Evangelium

Thursday, Sept. 7

Penance Services, TBD

JH Robotics, 4 p.m.

XCountry @ Laurel, 4 p.m., 1:00 dismissal

VB @Wakefield, TB


